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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

59 YADKINVILLE FIRE FUND              
_________________________________________

 
5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -480,000           0    -480,000    -464,397.85            .00     -15,602.15   96.7%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -3,592.96 REF FEB   2/11/2021 YADKINVILLE         
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN      -27,053.73 REF FEB   YADKINVILLE CY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -480,000           0    -480,000    -464,397.85            .00     -15,602.15   96.7%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -7,154.04            .00       7,154.04  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -500.85 REF FEB   YADKINVILLE PY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -7,154.04            .00       7,154.04  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5944729 43100  SALES TAX      -40,000           0     -40,000     -19,492.39            .00     -20,507.61   48.7%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -40,000           0     -40,000     -19,492.39            .00     -20,507.61   48.7%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0      -2,584.85            .00       2,584.85  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -742.59 REF FEB   DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD        

 
 

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0      -2,584.85            .00       2,584.85  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n9UlNcP27vde1CBnkDkewkUyr8qJ3Wzvo12nTvSUr7QskrJxP2gc%2BC%2FJ%2BoyYN5%2BB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dWxv1CcWA5SoZlFNXuvR8%2F1HQAYcYBUshH19zZTd3O2mFjTVEnArJa7joJoUQ%2BaH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vljyvf8qkcr8Ur9uZFocxdoUcpoXYP1QKntsZ5iJZi%2BEYrSP4UirTATtrBqenk%2Fl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o81Bq7o%2FDFnfPzhwH6HQgEj3mZ8BKMXKKM3xWwXkgQnSxsKfVJCJ%2BetxUh3RhSUD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Etsx8g07rd4msvSoPJfSRu87NSkNjy5sUOg%2FcxCYL3XHtGpbrXddjVIOqUFY3Ava
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5XU%2BhS7bzRLxlKNIqbYvxYdurw%2F3nSh%2F%2BQJOqwC7UrebAvK6vJUVcOc9Uzp1gxGW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7s1AMvMx3qxJIKNnSXAh7pcl0GUnHfOtkXcPivojJM48EJjyaHTCdbAOdPMkD%2F4B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ic75SCPwl7A6cgC%2FU9%2B6aa80vytFgTAp4If89At%2BlCoq92bhN9z9WSeWBBKjCao%2F
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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -520,000           0    -520,000    -493,629.13            .00     -26,370.87   94.9%
 

TOTAL YADKINVILLE FIRE FUND             -520,000           0    -520,000    -493,629.13            .00     -26,370.87   94.9%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -520,000           0    -520,000    -493,629.13            .00     -26,370.87
 

GRAND TOTAL     -520,000           0    -520,000    -493,629.13            .00     -26,370.87   94.9%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


